Mens Champion

name
Michael O'TOOLE
Mark PINCOTT
Craig SIMMONS
Toby SMITH

lan PETTITT
Nolan COCKS
James RUSSELL
Paul WEBSTER
Andrew STEPHENS
Torren PEAKMAN
Stuart PARRIS
Gary ROBERTSON
Chris WAYMAN
Ant NEWTON
Darren FOSKETT
Anthony PATES
David STAVELEY
Darren PARFITT
Francis LING
Geoffrey COCKS
Richard HUGHES
Irvin GRIFFITHS
Nicholas DAVIES
Allen HEAD
James PARRIS
Michael ABBOTT
Peter WILSON
Justin LEGGE
James BROUGHTON
Stuart ANDREWS
Mike CLANCY
Kevin STEWART
lan OSBORN
Kevin MARSH
David EVANS
Adrian DAVIES
Peter SADLIER
Norman OLIVER
Peter HANSON
Luke WILLIAMS
Neilson COCKS

50m Fly
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453
387
269
519
289
0
344
0
0
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221
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East Invicta masters Championships

50m Back
348
390
382
291
321
0
259
327
246
0
326
173
170
0
87
311

133

202
234

174
198
120

141
284
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50m Breast
349
357
416
342
401
0
443
315
330
355
0
233
260
333
211
0
0
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313

50m f/style
459
488
461
426
399
556
328
559
410
479
444
323
272
400
257
420
564
302
301
334
271
346
194
274
251
331
307
0
291
323
193
203
211
0
163
158
51
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2017

100m f/style
484
433
456
475
398
539
365
434
0
492
418
332
272
0
201
0
0
275
238

398
181
279
195
291

181

o

151
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100 IM
419
404
343
365
379
484
381

0
286
282
363
222
224

0
138
254

0

0

0

0
249

192
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Total
2568
2521
2511
2286
2167
2098
2065
1635
1616
1608
1551
1508
1198
1109
1049
985
943
916
804
757
754
744
741
659
650
644
643
613
582
535
490
477
425
371
314
283
141
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